
Hurry up 

26 AAISHWARYAM 
GARDEN Limited Plots 

Only Available 

Periyanaicken Palayam - Jothi Puram - Veerapandi 

CLPA 
Approved NO 

365/2022 

Best Investment to Bringing 
I the comfort you Living 

PREMIUM GATED INDIVIDUAL 
COMMUNITY PLOTS FOR SALE 



LMW 
LAKSHM MACHINE 

WORKEJD 

Pricol Limited Plant 1 Salzer Electronics LMW 

Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya Pioneer College od Arts & Science United College of Technology 

ITED 
AKSTARA 

Vivekam Matric, Hr. Sec. School The United Public School United College of Technology 

gn Bank WLICHFL HDFC BANK 
We understand your world LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTO JL 

Amenities 

LIC&HDFC 
Bank Loan 

Water Facility 100% Legally 
Valid 

Black Drainages Gated Street Lights 
Community Top Road 



A
A

ISH
W

A
R

Y
A

M
 

G
A

R
D

EN
N

 
PLA

N
 SH

O
W

IN
G

 TH
E D

ETA
ILS O

F
 H

O
uSE

 SITE IN S.F. NO. 1156/B
 G

U
D

A
LU

R V
ILLA

G
E AND 

T
O

W
N

 PA
N

C
H

A
Y

A
T

, cO
IM

B
A

T
O

R
E

 N
O

R
T

H
 T

A
L

U
K

, C
O

IM
B

A
T

O
R

E
 D

IST
R

IC
T

 

3
0

-0
" W

ID
E

 E
X

IS
T

IN
G

 R
O

A
D

 
Periyanaicken Palayam

 
Jo

th
i P

u
ra

m
 

-

V
eerapandi 

S.F. N
o: 1

1
5

6
/3

A
 

1
2

6
 

29 
3

3
 

64'-9" 
2

0
 

Tangedco 
U

S
E

L
 

4 
2

5
9

2
3

-
3

 

3
2

 
32 

S.F. N
o: 

1 
2 

3 
1156/3C

 
5 

P
ro

ject F
e
a
tu

re
s 

2
3

-
9

| 
32' 

3
2

 
32' 

2
5

6
 

23' 
6

2
'-9

 
2

0
 

23.6 F
eet T

ar R
o

ad
 

P
ublic U

se 
S.F. N

o: 
1156/3M

 
2

3
-6

" W
ID

E
 E

X
IS

T
IN

G
 R

O
A

D
 

D
ra

in
a
g

e
 sy

stem
 o

n
 b

o
th

 sid
es of th

e
 ro

ad
 

P
o

l
e
 M

o
u

n
ted

 a
n

d
 S

tre
e
t lig

h
t 

A
 

2
7

" 
3

0
 

3
0

 
3

0
 

30 
3

0
 

5
1

-9
"
 

2
0

 
Completely 

Secured C
om

pound W
all 

P
re

m
iu

m
 G

a
te

d
 C

o
m

m
u

n
ity

 
S

.F
. N

o
: 

1156/30 
A

REA
 D

ETA
ILS 

1
2

R
1

1
1

0
 

9 
8

7
 

6 
A

th
ik

k
ad

av
u

 &
 B

o
rew

ell w
a
te

r lin
e C

o
n

n
ectio

n
 

fo
r e

a
c
h

 p
lo

ts 

S.No A
rea C

ent S
q.f 

9 
31 '-6" 

3
0

 
3

0
 

3
0

 
3

0
 

3
0

 
47-6 

962 
091 

2 2 
2

1
3

 

1088 
2 

217 
S.F. 

L
a
n

d
m

a
rk

&
 

o
: 

1084 
2 

1
3

 
14 

1
5

 1
6

 8 
1

7
 1

8
 8 

19 
1

1
5

6
/3

D
 

S
p

ecial F
e
a
tu

re
s 

1105 
2 

234 
3

1
-6

 
3

0
 

3
0

 
3

0
 

30 
30' 

43-6 
2

0
' 

1
.
6

 k
m

 F
ro

m
 M

ettu
p

alay
am

 M
ain

 R
o

ad
 

2175 
4 

2593 
5 

415 

7-11 
1568 

433 
13 k

m
s to

 P
eriy

an
aick

en
p

alay
am

 
2

3
'-6

" W
ID

E
 E

X
IS

T
IN

G
 R

O
A

D
 

6 
11 k

m
s fo

rm
 P

rico
l 

L
im

ited
 

|261 
1

.5
 km

 in P
ioneer C

ollege o
f A

rts &
 S

cience 

1
7

 k
m

 U
n

ited
 In

stitu
te o

f Tech nologies 
3 

A
 25 -6

" 
30 

30 
30 

30 
30 

41'-6" 
2

0
 

S.F. N
o: 1156/3F

 
12 

1646 
3 

339 

2
6

2
5

 24 
2322 

21 
20 

3 
237 

2
7

 k
m

 fro
m

 F
an

tastic p
ro

x
im

ity
 to

 C
o

im
b

ato
re A

irp
o

rt 
1

3
 

1544 
14-18 1500 

3 
193 

19 
2281 
2213 

5 

N
 

V
e
r
y

 C
lose to

 A
k

sh
aram

 In
tern

atio
n

al S
chool, 

E
 

T
he U

n
ited

 P
u

b
lic C

o
lleg

e, V
iv

eg
am

 M
atric H

r. S
ec S

ch
o

o
l, 

103 
3

0
 

3
0

 
3

0
L

 
3

0
 

3
0

 
37 

20' 
Sai V

idhya N
ik

eth
an

 M
atricu

latio
n

 H
ig

h
er S

eco
n

d
ary

 
035 

20 
21-25 1688 

3 
381 

1693 
3 

386 

S
ch

o
o

l &
C

B
S

E
 sch

o
o

ls 
S.F. N

o: 1157/P
T

 
V

ery C
lo

se to
 L

ead
in

g
 In

d
u

stries &
 H

o
sp

itals 

26 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

