



Periyanaicken Palayam - Jothi Puram - Veerapandi





Best Investment to Bringing the comfort you Living

PREMIUM GATED COMMUNITY

INDIVIDUAL PLOTS FOR SALE



Pricol Limited - Plant 1



Salzer Electronics



LMW



Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya



Pioneer College od Arts & Science



United College of Technology



Vivekam Matric, Hr. Sec. School



The United Public School



United College of Technology







Amenities



Bank Loan

Water Facility

100% Legally

Valid



Community



Top Road



Street Lights

Drainages

PLAN SHOWING THE DETAILS OF HOUSE SITE IN S.F. NO. 1156/B GUDALUR VILLAGE AND TOWN PANCHAYAT, COIMBATORE NORTH TALUK, COIMBATORE DISTRICT

	EXISTING ROAD													
30'	51'-6" N 6 56'-3"	र् <mark>स 25'-6"</mark>		<i>></i> 31'-6"	45' 3 50'	31'-6"	47'-3" 1 52'-3"	½ 27'		<i>></i> 23'-9"	28'-9" 33'-9"	9	Ä	
30'	5 6'-3"	30'		30'	14 50'	30'	52 '-3"	30'		32'	N 8			
30'	24 56'-3"	30'	23'-6" \	30'	5 0'	30'	5 2'-3"	30'	22	32'	ω %	126'		
30'	5 6'-3"	30'	WIDE EXI	30'	6 50'	30'	ර 52'-3"	30'	Publi 3'-6" WID	32'	♣ 8	ခွ	ω	30'-0" W
30'	2 56'-3"	30'	23'-6" WIDE EXISTING ROAD	30'	17 50'	30'	© 52'-3"	30'	Public Use 23'-6" WIDE EXISTING ROAD	16 125'-6"19	اعال الالا الالالالالالالالالالالالالالا		S.F. No: 1156/3A	30'-0" WIDE EXISTING ROAD
30'	5 6'-3"	30')AD	30'	8 50'	30'	7 52'-3"	30'	NG ROAD	23' 22	23 ''' 6 23 '3 ' 34'	† 	56/3A	ISTING
37'	N 0 56'-3"	41'-6"		43'-6"	19	47'-6"	6	51'-9"		62'-9"	ហ {	64,0"		ROAD
20'	Owner's use 56'-6"	20'		20'	50'-3" Owne use	52'-3" 02'-6"	20'		2	34'-3" Owner's use				
S.F. No: 1156/3F N W E					S.F. No: 1156/3D	30	102'-6" S.F. No: 1156/30 2'-0" WIL		S.F. No: 1156/3M		34'-6" S.F. No: 1156/3C			



Periyanaicken Palayam Jothi Puram - Veerapandi

Project Features

- 23.6 Feet Tar Road
- Drainage system on both sides of the road
- Pole Mounted and Street light
- Completely Secured Compound Wall
- Premium Gated Community
- Athikkadavu & Borewell water line Connection for each plots

AREA DETAILS

S.No Area Cent Sq.ft

26	21-25	20	19	14-18	13	12	7-11	6	5	4	3	2	_	
1693	1688	2213	2281	1500	1544	1646	1568	2593	2175	1105	1088	1084	962	
ω	ω	Ŋ	ഗ	ω	ω	ω	ω	5	4	2	2	2	2	
386	381	035	103	193	237	339	261	415	433	234	217	213	091	
											40			

Landmark & Special Features

- 1.6 km From Mettupalayam Main Road
- 13 kms to Periyanaickenpalayam
- 11 kms form Pricol Limited
- 1.5 km in Pioneer College of Arts & Science
- 17 km United Institute of Technologies

27 km from Fantastic proximity to Coimbatore Airport

- Very Close to Aksharam International School,
 The United Public College, Vivegam Matric Hr. Sec School,
 Sai Vidhya Nikethan Matriculation Higher Secondary
- Very Close to Leading Industries & Hospitals

School & CBSE schools

S.F. No: 1157/PT